
2014|2015 PERFORMANCE CALENDARSan Francisco
Palace of Fine Arts
Box Office 415.912.1899 (Mon - Fri 12 pm - 5 pm)

Yerba Buena Center for the Arts
Box Office 415.912.1899 (Mon - Fri 12 pm - 5 pm)

Fri	 Oct 3	 8 pm
Sat	 Oct 4	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 Oct 5	 2 pm
Thu	 Oct 9	 8 pm
Fri	 Oct 10	 8 pm
Sat	 Oct 11	 8 pm

Untamed

Fri	 May 8	 8 pm
Sat	 May 9	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 May 10	 2 pm
Thu	 May 14	 8 pm
Fri	 May 15	 8 pm
Sat	 May 16	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 May 17	 2  pm

Unlaced
Thu	 Dec 18	 8 pm
Fri	 Dec 19	 8 pm
Sat	 Dec 20	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 Dec 21	 2 & 7 pm
Tues	 Dec 23	 2 & 8 pm
Wed	 Dec 24	 2 pm
Fri	 Dec 26	 2 & 8 pm
Sat	 Dec 27	 2 & 8 pm

Uncorked

Sunset Center
Box Office 831.620.2048 (Mon - Fri 9:30 am - 5:30 pm)

Carmel

Fri	 Dec 5	 8 pm
Sat	 Dec 6	 2 pm

Fri	 Mar 27	 8 pm
Sat	 Mar 28	 2 pm

Fri	 Jun 5	 8 pm
Sat	 Jun 6	 2 pm

Untamed UnlacedUncorked

Lesher Center for the Arts
Box Office 925.943.7469 (Tue - Sun 12 pm - 6 pm)

Walnut Creek

Fri	 Nov 21	 8 pm
Sat	 Nov 22	 2 pm

Fri	 Mar 13	 8 pm
Sat	 Mar 14	 2 pm

Fri	 May 29	 8 pm
Sat	 May 30	 2 pm

UnlacedUntamedUncorked

Mountain View Center for the Performing Arts
Box Office 650.903.6000 (Wed - Sat 12 pm - 6 pm)

Mountain View

Wed	 Dec 10	 8 pm
Thu	 Dec 11	 8 pm
Fri	 Dec 12	 8 pm
Sat	 Dec 13	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 Dec 14	 2 pm

Thu	 Mar 19	 8 pm
Fri	 Mar 20	 8 pm
Sat	 Mar 21	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 Mar 22	 2 pm

Thu	 May 21	 8 pm
Fri	 May 22	 8 pm
Sat	 May 23	 2 & 8 pm
Sun	 May 24	 2 pm

Untamed UnlacedUncorked

ODC Theater - Special Performance*
Box Office 415.912.1899  (Mon - Fri 12 pm - 5 pm)

Fri	 Feb 27	 7:30 pm
Sat	 Feb 28	 2 & 7:30 pm

Undiscovered - Choreography Showcase

*Additional program not included with subscription. Subscribers receive first priority.  
Limited seating. Please call in advance to reserve your space. 


